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151 KCP-5

oS

KCP5-10

KCP5-20

KCP5-25

KCP5-30

KCP5-40

KCP5-60

KCP5-80

KCP5-120

Pizess -

5L

TIRRE

-12-5°C

-23-5°C

-26-5°C

-32-5°C

-40-5°C

-63-5°C

-83-5°C

-120-5°C

REIEED

1213-290W

1248-319W

1314-447W

1375-450W

1420-462W

1910-230W

1938-200W

2635-180W

Solution for researching
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{85F3 KinTek KCP 5L
RAEARFRITRAREMRSLINE=NR, SHE 2
. MRERTR |, AIIRMEIX -120°C BIEERIIQTIER,
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P8 RERETE wEEn RY (2X)
520%350%720
35 F/53%h 4-6 K +/-2°C 1/2"
430*350+960
540*450%1020
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5 KCP-10
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KCP10-10

KCP10-20

KCP10-25

KCP10-30

KCP10-40

KCP10-60

KCP10-80

KCP10-120

ks

1oL

TRRE
-12-5°C
-23-5°C
-26-5°C
-32-5°C
-40-5°C
-63-5°C
-83-5°C

-120-5°C

&EIBES

1825-820W

2100-780W

2170-780W

2436-820W

2548-980W

2732-310W

2900-230W

2982-200W

Solution for researching
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580*450*730
35 /53R 4-6 K +/-2°C /2"
720%650+900
940%710%900
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55 KCP-20

B TR
KCP20-20
KCP20-30
KCP20-40

20L
KCP20-60

KCP20-80

KCP20-120

TIRRE

-23-5°C

-32-5°C

-40-5°C

-63-5°C

-83-5°C

-120-5°C

EIRES

3126-950W

3237-1023W

3635-980W

4210-510W

4530-360W

4889-270W

Solution for researching
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KinTek KCP
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EEHISIREL -120°C, BHRER -120°C,

THEEZ
R IRETREME nEEn RY (2X)
630%52+1000
35 Ft/94h 4-6 K +/-2°C 1/2"
940*710%1010
1000*800%900
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5 KCP-30

BS Pizess- TREE SEIRERD
KCP30-20 -23-5°C 3780-1150W
KCP30-30 -32-5°C 3960-1200W
KCP30-40 -40-5°C 4080-1270W
30L

KCP30-60 -63-5°C 4330-680W
KCP30-80 -83-5°C 4679-422W
KCP30-120 -120-5°C 4968-330W

Solution for researching
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{3 KinTek KCP [QAMEIRRIRIFSLINZ IR --
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THREZ
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940*710*1010
35 Tt/ 4-6 K +/-2°C 1/2"
1030*810*1020
1150*850*1100
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oS

KCP50-20

KCP50-30
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KCP50-120
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TIREE

-23-5°C

-32-5°C

-40-5°C

-63-5°C

-83-5°C

-120-5°C

SEIRES

8520-2170W

8930-2280W

10256-2300W

10570-1600W

11200-1480W

11290-1260W

Solution for researching
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KinTek KCP 50L
REEARRE—MAIR. SXRNRE , JESTLIEA
E BT ENAMR I EERTS AN .

THREZ
g IBETRE wEREN R (2X)
760*610%1030
70 F/55%h 6-8 3K +/-2°C 1/2"
1030*860*1030
1130*840*1120
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£55: KCP-40
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KinTek KCP

EINSEDEEAIIRMIER. AISERSAIEEN. ENRER
ER-120°C , BEATARIT/BAMENIERIRS.
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i
BS P TIREE RAIREN g IBERREN wERO RY (2X)
KCP40-20 -23-5°C 3780-1150W
KCP40-30 -32-5°C 3960-1200W
KCP40-40 -40-5°C 4080-1270W

40L 70 F/5%0 6-8 K +/-2°C 1/2" 1030*860*1030

KCP40-60 -63-5°C 4330-680W
KCP40-80 -83-5°C 4679-422W
KCP40-120 -120-5°C 4968-330W
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585 KCP-80

BS

KCP80-20

KCP80-30

KCP80-40

KCP80-60

KCP80-80

KCP80-120
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TIRRE

-23-5°C

-32-5°C

-40-5°C

-63-5°C

-83-5°C

-120-5°C

&EIRES

9738-2626W

9820-2820W

10860-2830W

11380-2100W

11670-1800W

11880-1200W

Solution for researching
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1000*800*1100
70 7t/ 6-8 K +/-2°C 1/2"
1100*830*1250
1200*1100*1300
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100 FHiAN{E AR
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KCP100-20 -23-5°C 9738-2626W
KCP100-30 -32-5°C 9820-2820W 1100*900*1100
KCP100-40 -40-5°C 10860-2830W
100L 70 F/53% 6-8 K +/-2°C 172"
KCP100-60 -63-5°C 11380-2100W
1200*1100%1350
KCP100-80 -83-5°C 11670-1800W
KCP100-120 -120-5°C 11880-1200W 1460*1200%1350
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85 KCBH-5

oS

KCBH5-10
KCBH5-20
KCBH5-30
KCBH5-40
KCBH5-60

KCBH5-80

AR

5L

TRRE

-10-200°C

-20-200°C

-30-200°C

-40-200°C

-60-200°C

-80-200°C

REIRED

1243-330W

1288-359W

1415-490W

1460-501W

1950-270W

1978-240W

Solution for researching
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KinTek KCBH 5 FANFAH)STEIAES -
ZINeERIT , MRERTSE , RLW =T IASEAYIERR
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THREZ
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35FR
540*440*800
4Kw 20 F+/43%¢h 20 >k +/-2°C
7FE 630*550%1400
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25 KCBH-10
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KCBH10-10

KCBH10-20

KCBH10-30

KCBH10-40

KCBH10-60

KCBH10-80

i
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TIRRE

-10-200°C

-20-200°C

-30-200°C

-40-200°C

-60-200°C

-80-200°C

SEIBES

1865-860W

2140-359W

1415-490W

1460-501W

1950-270W

1978-240W

Solution for researching
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20 F/53%h 20 3K +/-2°C
75 FR 630*550%1400
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525 KCBH-20

B

{85F3 KinTek KCBH 20L
INAESTEARR T R ASREMIRSLINEETR, BX
A—Mtigit . BEASERIINEA. REAFEIAIRE | &
BITAISLI =R,

THEZ

oS MEER TRRE RHREND JSYIES = IBERRENE RT (2X)
KCBH20-10 -10-200°C 3126-950W
KCBH20-20 -20-200°C 3163-980W

712FR 630*550*1100
KCBH20-30 -30-200°C 3277-1061W

20L 42 Ft/93%% 28 >k +/-2°C

KCBH20-40 -40-200°C 3675-998W
KCBH20-60 -60-200°C 4160-550W

78 FR 880*880*1250
KCBH20-80 -80-200°C 4576-420W
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KCBH30-10

KCBH30-20

KCBH30-30

KCBH30-40

KCBH30-60

KCBH30-80

QIEAEE

30L

TRRE

-10-200°C

-20-200°C

-30-200°C

-40-200°C

-60-200°C

-80-200°C

EIRES

3780-1150W

3960-1200W

7803-3746W

9931-4190W

10438-3219W

10578-3087W

Solution for researching
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102 FE 630%550%1100
42 FH/53%h 28 K +/-2°C
125 FR 880%880%1250
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525 KCBH-50

oS

KCBH50-20

KCBH50-30

KCBH50-40

KCBH50-60

KCBH50-80

50L

TRRE

-20-200°C

-30-200°C

-40-200°C

-60-200°C

-80-200°C

EIRES

11156-5341W

13695-9575W

11743-7351W

18437-7601W

18657-7760W

Solution for researching
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INEESTEIARS | KIS ZThEEINR. H/SFIMEIATHRE.
TESLIGEFM T INSRIERIER | e .

THEEZ
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12 720%650%1150
A2 Ft/53% 28 K +/-2°C
155 FE& 880%880%1250
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£ KCBP-80

oS

KCBH100-20

KCBH100-30

KCBH100-40

SR

1o0L

TIRRE

-20-200°C

-30-200°C

-40-200°C

&EIRES

18638-6966W

19904-9557W

25334-10698W

Solution for researching
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KinTek KCBH 80L
IEAHSTEARSS I, HSF NIRRT —8. X
=. MeEnE | ERTFECEEFT AN A,
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135 42 /3% 28 K +/-2°C 880+880*1250
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